Position Other Positions Held
Chief Engineer

Construction Engineer

Associate Engineer

Assistant Engineer

Assistant Engineer

Assistant Engineer

Assistant Engineer

Junior Engineer

Special District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Department

2 Capital

2 Capital

2 Capital

2 Capital

2 Capital

2 Capital

2 Capital

2 Capital

Total Wages

$198,121

$114,584

$100,946

$82,108

$79,000

$74,456

$73,621

$38,818

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$59,538

$38,549

$8,750

$23,340

$29,036

$14,350

$14,385

$7,539



