Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Engineer		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	2 Capital	\$198,121	\$59,538
Construction Engineer		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	2 Capital	\$114,584	\$38,549
Associate Engineer		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	2 Capital	\$100,946	\$8,750
Assistant Engineer		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	2 Capital	\$82,108	\$23,340
Assistant Engineer		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	2 Capital	\$79,000	\$29,036
Assistant Engineer		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	2 Capital	\$74,456	\$14,350
Assistant Engineer		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	2 Capital	\$73,621	\$14,385
Junior Engineer		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	2 Capital	\$38,818	\$7,539